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Ostravská vlnka - 3.ročník, 13.5.2022

1) 25 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MOKROŠOVÁ Klára 2013 KPSOs -
3 REVENDOVÁ Barbora 2011 KPSOs -
4 DASKALOV Olivia 2013 KPSOs -
5

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GELNAROVÁ Anežka 2011 KPSOs 00:55,00
2 LEDVOŇOVÁ Justýna 2015 KPSOs 00:50,00
3 NETOPILOVÁ Aneta 2013 KPSOs 00:40,00
4 PÁTÍKOVÁ Eliška 2014 KPSOs 00:40,00
5 BUDÍKOVÁ Daniela 2014 KPSOs 00:53,20

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRETKOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:40,00
2 HUTŇANOVÁ Dominika 2015 KPSOs 00:40,00
3 GEBAUEROVÁ Eva 2014 KPSOs 00:39,40
4 MACHOVÁ Thea Maria 2015 KPSOs 00:39,90
5 JANEČKOVÁ Laura 2013 KPSOs 00:40,00

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BERÁNKOVÁ Hana 2012 KPSOs 00:39,40
2 KOLARCZYKOVÁ Vanesa 2014 KPSOs 00:37,11
3 UJFALUŠI Sofie 2012 KPSOs 00:36,70
4 ČÁSLAVKOVÁ Veronika 2014 KPSOs 00:36,80
5 KLAPUCHOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:38,70

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BLAHUTOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:36,40
2 SRIDHAR Samprithi 2012 KPSOs 00:34,90
3 VAŘEKOVÁ Anna 2013 KPSOs 00:34,70
4 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Daniela 2013 KPSOs 00:34,80
5 PYŠOVÁ Sofie 2012 KPSOs 00:35,90

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROUBCOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:34,70
2 BOULAABI Jasmin 2014 KPSOs 00:33,60
3 KLICHOVÁ Zuzana 2008 KPSOs 00:32,10
4 VESELÁ Zuzana 2010 KPSOs 00:32,90
5 KOHUTKOVÁ Lucie 2014 KPSOs 00:34,70

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KULTANOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:31,80
2 OBRUSNÍKOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:29,41
3 ADAMIKOVÁ Emma 2011 KPSOs 00:25,38
4 KOHUTKOVÁ Bára 2010 KPSOs 00:28,68
5 DUDZIK Karolína 2011 KPSOs 00:30,10

2) 25 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 SRBA Jiří 2017 KPSOs -
3 NECKÁŘ Adam Miroslav 2013 KPSOs -
4 PTÁČEK Artur 2013 KPSOs -
5

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 PACKO Dominik 2014 KPSOs -
3 POHANKA Dominik 2015 KPSOs 01:00,00
4 TOMIS Dalibor 2014 KPSOs -
5 BASTER Ondřej 2013 KPSOs -

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PTÁČNÍK Eliáš 2015 KPSOs 00:55,00
2 BUGAIENKO Yehor 2010 KPSOs 00:50,00
3 PARVA Daniel 2010 KPSOs 00:40,00
4 RYŠKA Mikuláš 2014 KPSOs 00:40,00
5 VITÁSEK Dominik 2009 KPSOs 00:50,00

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ORLÍK Kryštof 2015 KPSOs 00:40,00
2 PARVA David 2014 KPSOs 00:36,80
3 ŠUSTÁK Jan 2007 KPSOs 00:35,60
4 DAVID Lukáš 2011 KPSOs 00:36,50
5 MICHÁLEK Vojtěch 2014 KPSOs 00:38,50
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5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZUBER Kryštof 2012 KPSOs 00:35,60
2 VALČÍK Tadeáš 2010 KPSOs 00:35,00
3 BUČEK Patrik 2013 KPSOs 00:34,90
4 ZUBER Michal 2012 KPSOs 00:34,90
5 MAGNUSEK Štěpán 2014 KPSOs 00:35,60

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVÝ Jáchym 2013 KPSOs 00:34,80
2 NAVLÁČIL Viktor 2014 KPSOs 00:34,10
3 KLÍMEK Ondřej 2011 KPSOs 00:32,83
4 MOCEK Alexandr 2010 KPSOs 00:33,71
5 KONEČNÝ Matěj 2012 KPSOs 00:34,70

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRANKE Samuel Arno 2013 KPSOs 00:32,70
2 MOCEK Andreas 2012 KPSOs 00:32,50
3 BEDNÁŘ Antonín 2012 KPSOs 00:32,20
4 MIKULA Daniel 2014 KPSOs 00:32,30
5 LUKÁČ Jakub 2013 KPSOs 00:32,60

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JURAS David 2012 KPSOs 00:31,46
2 BZONEK Matouš 2012 KPSOs 00:30,50
3 PORCHUK Matviy 2011 KPSOs 00:27,14
4 SVETLICHNYI Mikhail 2005 KPSOs 00:30,00
5 VALA Michael 2014 KPSOs 00:31,20

3) 50 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HECZKO Gabriela 2013 KPSOs 01:30,00
3 METCALFE Ann Sophie 2013 KPSOs 01:18,26
4 PRYSZCZOVÁ Joanna 2013 KoKa 01:25,00
5

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MENŠÍKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 01:15,00
3 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 KPSOs 01:08,50
4 STIBOROVÁ Eliška 2013 KPSOs 01:11,80
5

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FUKALOVÁ Karolína 2015 KoKa 01:08,40
2 NEUGEBAUER Nela 2014 KoKa 01:05,92
3 ZEMČÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 KPSOs 01:01,29
4 MIKULOVÁ Vanessa 2011 KPSOs 01:05,60
5 ZÁVADOVÁ Laura 2014 KPSOs 01:08,19

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SRBOVÁ Gabriela 2011 KPSOs 00:56,90
2 BRODOVÁ Hana 2013 KPSOs 00:55,61
3 ŠTEFANÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 KPSOs 00:53,81
4 RADOVA Darina 2013 KPSOs 00:54,85
5 CHUDOBOVÁ Linda 2013 KPSOs 00:55,77

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Alžběta 2011 KPSOs 00:52,46
2 ŠKRABÁNKOVÁ Jana 2011 KPSOs 00:47,99
3 MARTYNKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 00:40,58
4 ŠKRABÁNKOVÁ Marie 2009 KPSOs 00:46,30
5 ZOMBEROVÁ Anna 2012 KPSOs 00:50,12

4) 50 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KUCHAŘ Alex 2014 KPSOs 01:20,00
3 WEISS Dominik 2013 KoKa 01:15,00
4 OSSA Jakub 2013 KPSOs 01:16,90
5 VALOŠEK Tomáš 2013 KoKa -

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KNEISL Tobiáš 2014 KoKa 01:15,00
2 BĚHAL Vojtěch 2008 KPSOs 01:06,90
3 TOPIARZ Antonín 2012 KoKa 01:05,00
4 ZEMČÍK František 2013 KPSOs 01:06,50
5 LABAN Jakub 2013 KoKa 01:10,00
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3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SRBA Oliver 2013 KPSOs 01:05,00
2 BRODA Marian 2014 KoKa 01:04,00
3 SEDLÁK Jakub 2011 KPSOs 01:02,30
4 RYTÍŘ Sebastian 2012 KoKa 01:02,52
5 MICHÁLEK Matyáš 2012 KoKa 01:04,65

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SOJKA Štěpán 2010 KPSOs 00:58,89
2 PROCHÁZKA Lukáš 2010 KoKa 00:57,34
3 JANAS Štěpán 2009 KPSOs 00:55,31
4 WINKLER Jakub 2014 KPSOs 00:57,14
5 HLAVÁČ Petr 2013 KoKa 00:58,84

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAJDOŠ Matěj 2008 KPSOs 00:55,00
2 WOLF Dominik 2010 KPSOs 00:53,62
3 RÓŽAŃSKI Pavel 2009 KoKa 00:51,67
4 ROŽANSKI Ondřej 2012 KoKa 00:51,68
5 MUČKA Michal 2010 KPSOs 00:54,45

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MACH Stanislav 2012 KPSOs 00:51,17
2 ZAPLETAL Petr 2012 KPSOs 00:47,07
3 GŘES Adrian 2012 KPSOs 00:41,42
4 BUČEK Tomáš 2010 KPSOs 00:45,62
5 TOPIARZ František 2010 KoKa 00:49,29

5) 25 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 REVENDOVÁ Barbora 2011 KPSOs -
3 KULTANOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:41,50
4 NETOPILOVÁ Aneta 2013 KPSOs 00:45,00
5

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KRETKOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:40,00
3 GELNAROVÁ Anežka 2011 KPSOs 00:38,00
4 HUTŇANOVÁ Dominika 2015 KPSOs 00:40,00
5 VAŘEKOVÁ Anna 2013 KPSOs 00:40,30

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KLICHOVÁ Zuzana 2008 KPSOs 00:37,80
2 BLAHUTOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:37,60
3 JANEČKOVÁ Laura 2013 KPSOs 00:37,00
4 KOHUTKOVÁ Lucie 2014 KPSOs 00:37,50
5 BUDÍKOVÁ Daniela 2014 KPSOs 00:37,69

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BERÁNKOVÁ Hana 2012 KPSOs 00:36,90
2 KLAPUCHOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:35,58
3 UJFALUŠI Sofie 2012 KPSOs 00:32,10
4 ROUBCOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:33,89
5 VESELÁ Zuzana 2010 KPSOs 00:35,80

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOHUTKOVÁ Bára 2010 KPSOs 00:30,57
2 DUDZIK Karolína 2011 KPSOs 00:28,85
3 PYŠOVÁ Sofie 2012 KPSOs 00:26,90
4 ADAMIKOVÁ Emma 2011 KPSOs 00:28,00
5 OBRUSNÍKOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:30,37

6) 25 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BUGAIENKO Yehor 2010 KPSOs 01:00,00
3 PARVA Daniel 2010 KPSOs 00:45,00
4 SVETLICHNYI Mikhail 2005 KPSOs 00:45,00
5

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 VALČÍK Tadeáš 2010 KPSOs 00:40,00
3 ORLÍK Kryštof 2015 KPSOs 00:40,00
4 RYTÍŘ Sebastian 2012 KoKa 00:40,00
5
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3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DAVID Lukáš 2011 KPSOs 00:40,00
2 MIKULA Daniel 2014 KPSOs 00:37,89
3 MOCEK Andreas 2012 KPSOs 00:37,00
4 VALA Michael 2014 KPSOs 00:37,80
5 MAGNUSEK Štěpán 2014 KPSOs 00:38,70

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PARVA David 2014 KPSOs 00:36,98
2 BEDNÁŘ Antonín 2012 KPSOs 00:36,90
3 MOCEK Alexandr 2010 KPSOs 00:35,94
4 BUČEK Patrik 2013 KPSOs 00:36,80
5 JURAS David 2012 KPSOs 00:36,98

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FRANKE Samuel Arno 2013 KPSOs 00:35,78
2 RYŠKA Mikuláš 2014 KPSOs 00:35,52
3 BZONEK Matouš 2012 KPSOs 00:33,13
4 ZUBER Michal 2012 KPSOs 00:34,56
5 PORCHUK Matviy 2011 KPSOs 00:35,70

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VITÁSEK Dominik 2009 KPSOs 00:31,00
2 KLÍMEK Ondřej 2011 KPSOs 00:30,42
3 BĚHAL Vojtěch 2008 KPSOs 00:26,30
4 ŠUSTÁK Jan 2007 KPSOs 00:30,40
5 ZUBER Kryštof 2012 KPSOs 00:30,60

7) 50 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 STIBOROVÁ Eliška 2013 KPSOs 01:30,00
3 METCALFE Ann Sophie 2013 KPSOs 01:22,34
4 HECZKO Gabriela 2013 KPSOs 01:30,00
5

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 MIKULOVÁ Vanessa 2011 KPSOs 01:07,87
3 ZÁVADOVÁ Laura 2014 KPSOs 01:04,79
4 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 KPSOs 01:06,81
5 CHUDOBOVÁ Linda 2013 KPSOs 01:11,89

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZOMBEROVÁ Anna 2012 KPSOs 01:04,25
2 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Alžběta 2011 KPSOs 00:59,44
3 ŠTEFANÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 KPSOs 00:55,00
4 RADOVA Darina 2013 KPSOs 00:58,25
5 BRODOVÁ Hana 2013 KPSOs 01:01,50

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZEMČÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 KPSOs 00:54,47
2 ŠKRABÁNKOVÁ Marie 2009 KPSOs 00:49,41
3 ŠKRABÁNKOVÁ Jana 2011 KPSOs 00:41,13
4 MARTYNKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 00:47,09
5 SRBOVÁ Gabriela 2011 KPSOs 00:53,53

8) 50 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEDLÁK Jakub 2011 KPSOs 01:30,00
2 OSSA Jakub 2013 KPSOs 01:20,00
3 MICHÁLEK Matyáš 2012 KoKa 01:18,40
4 KUCHAŘ Alex 2014 KPSOs 01:20,00
5 SOJKA Štěpán 2010 KPSOs 01:27,96

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZEMČÍK František 2013 KPSOs 01:16,74
2 SRBA Oliver 2013 KPSOs 01:08,63
3 WINKLER Jakub 2014 KPSOs 01:00,00
4 ROŽANSKI Ondřej 2012 KoKa 01:01,52
5 MUČKA Michal 2010 KPSOs 01:10,58

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAJDOŠ Matěj 2008 KPSOs 01:00,00
2 MACH Stanislav 2012 KPSOs 00:59,42
3 JANAS Štěpán 2009 KPSOs 00:56,93
4 WOLF Dominik 2010 KPSOs 00:58,53
5 PROCHÁZKA Lukáš 2010 KoKa 00:59,42

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAPLETAL Petr 2012 KPSOs 00:55,82
2 BUČEK Tomáš 2010 KPSOs 00:50,12
3 GŘES Adrian 2012 KPSOs 00:47,82
4 TOPIARZ František 2010 KoKa 00:49,88
5 RÓŽAŃSKI Pavel 2009 KoKa 00:50,53
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9) 25 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MOKROŠOVÁ Klára 2013 KPSOs -
2 REVENDOVÁ Barbora 2011 KPSOs -
3 MENŠÍKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 00:59,00
4 PRYSZCZOVÁ Joanna 2013 KoKa 00:59,00
5 DASKALOV Olivia 2013 KPSOs -

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ČÁSLAVKOVÁ Veronika 2014 KPSOs 00:54,00
2 KRETKOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:40,00
3 BUDÍKOVÁ Daniela 2014 KPSOs 00:38,80
4 HUTŇANOVÁ Dominika 2015 KPSOs 00:40,00
5 LEDVOŇOVÁ Justýna 2015 KPSOs 00:45,00

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KULTANOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:37,40
2 JEŘÁBKOVÁ Daniela 2013 KPSOs 00:36,50
3 PÁTÍKOVÁ Eliška 2014 KPSOs 00:35,00
4 KOHUTKOVÁ Lucie 2014 KPSOs 00:35,40
5 VESELÁ Zuzana 2010 KPSOs 00:36,50

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NETOPILOVÁ Aneta 2013 KPSOs 00:35,00
2 GEBAUEROVÁ Eva 2014 KPSOs 00:34,80
3 UJFALUŠI Sofie 2012 KPSOs 00:34,50
4 KLAPUCHOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:34,70
5 BOULAABI Jasmin 2014 KPSOs 00:34,90

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANEČKOVÁ Laura 2013 KPSOs 00:34,00
2 ROUBCOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:33,00
3 SRIDHAR Samprithi 2012 KPSOs 00:32,36
4 MACHOVÁ Thea Maria 2015 KPSOs 00:32,50
5 BERÁNKOVÁ Hana 2012 KPSOs 00:33,20

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PYŠOVÁ Sofie 2012 KPSOs 00:32,00
2 VAŘEKOVÁ Anna 2013 KPSOs 00:31,00
3 GELNAROVÁ Anežka 2011 KPSOs 00:30,00
4 BLAHUTOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:30,10
5 KOLARCZYKOVÁ Vanesa 2014 KPSOs 00:32,00

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 OBRUSNÍKOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:27,05
2 KLICHOVÁ Zuzana 2008 KPSOs 00:24,70
3 ADAMIKOVÁ Emma 2011 KPSOs 00:23,64
4 DUDZIK Karolína 2011 KPSOs 00:23,93
5 KOHUTKOVÁ Bára 2010 KPSOs 00:26,18

10) 25 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SRBA Jiří 2017 KPSOs -
2 NECKÁŘ Adam Miroslav 2013 KPSOs -
3 PACKO Dominik 2014 KPSOs -
4 BASTER Ondřej 2013 KPSOs -
5 PTÁČEK Artur 2013 KPSOs -

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TOMIS Dalibor 2014 KPSOs -
2 WEISS Dominik 2013 KoKa 00:59,00
3 PTÁČNÍK Eliáš 2015 KPSOs 00:55,00
4 KNEISL Tobiáš 2014 KoKa 00:59,00
5 VALOŠEK Tomáš 2013 KoKa -

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POHANKA Dominik 2015 KPSOs 00:50,00
2 LUKÁČ Jakub 2013 KPSOs 00:40,00
3 DAVID Lukáš 2011 KPSOs 00:40,00
4 KONEČNÝ Matěj 2012 KPSOs 00:40,00
5 ORLÍK Kryštof 2015 KPSOs 00:40,00

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUGAIENKO Yehor 2010 KPSOs 00:40,00
2 VALČÍK Tadeáš 2010 KPSOs 00:35,00
3 NAVLÁČIL Viktor 2014 KPSOs 00:35,00
4 PARVA Daniel 2010 KPSOs 00:35,00
5 MOCEK Alexandr 2010 KPSOs 00:35,90
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5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VALA Michael 2014 KPSOs 00:34,50
2 MOCEK Andreas 2012 KPSOs 00:34,20
3 MAGNUSEK Štěpán 2014 KPSOs 00:33,60
4 MIKULA Daniel 2014 KPSOs 00:33,60
5 MICHÁLEK Vojtěch 2014 KPSOs 00:34,50

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZUBER Michal 2012 KPSOs 00:33,20
2 KLÍMEK Ondřej 2011 KPSOs 00:31,79
3 BZONEK Matouš 2012 KPSOs 00:31,00
4 BĚHAL Vojtěch 2008 KPSOs 00:31,40
5 BUČEK Patrik 2013 KPSOs 00:32,60

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 RYŠKA Mikuláš 2014 KPSOs 00:30,70
2 VITÁSEK Dominik 2009 KPSOs 00:30,36
3 SVETLICHNYI Mikhail 2005 KPSOs 00:30,00
4 ZUBER Kryštof 2012 KPSOs 00:30,20
5 BEDNÁŘ Antonín 2012 KPSOs 00:30,60

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JURAS David 2012 KPSOs 00:28,41
2 PARVA David 2014 KPSOs 00:27,00
3 PORCHUK Matviy 2011 KPSOs 00:25,42
4 ŠUSTÁK Jan 2007 KPSOs 00:26,50
5 FRANKE Samuel Arno 2013 KPSOs 00:28,38

11) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HECZKO Gabriela 2013 KPSOs 01:30,00
3 ZÁVADOVÁ Laura 2014 KPSOs 01:10,23
4 FUKALOVÁ Karolína 2015 KoKa 01:13,30
5 STIBOROVÁ Eliška 2013 KPSOs 01:30,00

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEUGEBAUER Nela 2014 KoKa 01:05,38
2 METCALFE Ann Sophie 2013 KPSOs 01:01,32
3 MIKULOVÁ Vanessa 2011 KPSOs 00:54,50
4 ZEMČÍKOVÁ Karolína 2011 KPSOs 00:59,85
5 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 KPSOs 01:02,48

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CHUDOBOVÁ Linda 2013 KPSOs 00:50,84
2 RADOVA Darina 2013 KPSOs 00:47,38
3 SRBOVÁ Gabriela 2011 KPSOs 00:45,71
4 ZOMBEROVÁ Anna 2012 KPSOs 00:46,38
5 TOMÁŠKOVÁ Alžběta 2011 KPSOs 00:50,59

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRODOVÁ Hana 2013 KPSOs 00:45,61
2 ŠKRABÁNKOVÁ Jana 2011 KPSOs 00:41,09
3 MARTYNKOVÁ Sára 2011 KoKa 00:34,21
4 ŠKRABÁNKOVÁ Marie 2009 KPSOs 00:37,94
5 ŠTEFANÍKOVÁ Magdaléna 2010 KPSOs 00:41,46

12) 50 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 NOVÝ Jáchym 2013 KPSOs 01:31,24
3 OSSA Jakub 2013 KPSOs 01:20,00
4 SEDLÁK Jakub 2011 KPSOs 01:30,00
5

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KUCHAŘ Alex 2014 KPSOs 01:20,00
3 SRBA Oliver 2013 KPSOs 01:06,91
4 ZEMČÍK František 2013 KPSOs 01:08,06
5

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRODA Marian 2014 KoKa 00:59,65
2 TOPIARZ Antonín 2012 KoKa 00:59,00
3 MICHÁLEK Matyáš 2012 KoKa 00:51,77
4 LABAN Jakub 2013 KoKa 00:59,00
5 RYTÍŘ Sebastian 2012 KoKa 00:59,07

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MUČKA Michal 2010 KPSOs 00:48,78
2 WINKLER Jakub 2014 KPSOs 00:47,61
3 MACH Stanislav 2012 KPSOs 00:45,56
4 SOJKA Štěpán 2010 KPSOs 00:46,40
5 HLAVÁČ Petr 2013 KoKa 00:47,68
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5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 WOLF Dominik 2010 KPSOs 00:45,05
2 ROŽANSKI Ondřej 2012 KoKa 00:44,42
3 GAJDOŠ Matěj 2008 KPSOs 00:40,00
4 PROCHÁZKA Lukáš 2010 KoKa 00:42,08
5 JANAS Štěpán 2009 KPSOs 00:44,47

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZAPLETAL Petr 2012 KPSOs 00:39,02
2 GŘES Adrian 2012 KPSOs 00:37,48
3 RÓŽAŃSKI Pavel 2009 KoKa 00:31,95
4 BUČEK Tomáš 2010 KPSOs 00:35,33
5 TOPIARZ František 2010 KoKa 00:38,53

13) 200 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2
3 RAŠO Matouš 2013 KPSOs -
4 KULTAN Šimon 2011 KPSOs -
5


